2200MB/s, M.2 2280 Internal Solid State Drive for
Desktop Laptop PC Computer | B09HMWH1DG (
FIN-SP128GBP34A60M28 ) 
HSN:8523

₹1,269.49 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,269.49 18% IGST ₹228.51 ₹1,498.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹228.51 ₹1,498.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3cGOtvTpjrA1CVX5KLOh

Date & Time: 22/09/2024, 02:02:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,498.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,